
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
990.83 1000.009 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: RWF 12-12 Pad
Well: RWF 332-12

Well Details: RWF 332-12

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1630824.00 2339712.00 39.5420331 -107.8415740

Plan: Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdi

12:54, June 18 2019
Created By: Mel Mireles
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 220.00 3.00 53.00 219.95 1.58 2.09 3.00 53.00 2.55
4 370.00 3.00 53.00 369.75 6.30 8.36 0.00 0.00 10.18
5 642.87 11.07 39.43 640.35 30.88 30.74 3.00 -18.45 43.39
6 5833.57 11.07 39.43 5734.42 800.84 663.92 0.00 0.001040.26
7 6571.73 0.00 0.00 6468.00 855.76 709.08 1.50 180.001111.36 RWF 332-12 BTV
8 8972.73 0.00 0.00 8869.00 855.76 709.08 0.00 0.001111.36 RWF 332-12 BHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
RWF 332-12 BTV 6468.00 855.76 709.081631661.20 2340442.90 39.5443824 -107.8390596 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
RWF 332-12 BHL 8869.00 855.76 709.081631661.20 2340442.90 39.5443824 -107.8390596 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2408.00 2444.05 G Sand
2508.00 2545.94 G Sand Base
4213.00 4283.28 Lwr Wasatch
4968.00 5052.60 Ohio Creek/MVRD
6468.00 6571.73 Top Gas
7892.00 7995.73 Cameo
8719.00 8822.73 Rollins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.37°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51377.5snT

Dip Angle: 65.62°
Date: 6/13/2019

Model: BGGM2016

T M



Standard Planning Report

18 June, 2019

Plan: Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

RWF 12-12 Pad

RWF 332-12

OH



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 332-12Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 332-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RWF 12-12 Pad

Map

-1.48 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,630,797.20 usft

2,339,698.60 usft

0.00 usft

39.5419586

-107.8416191

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RWF 332-12

1,630,824.00 usft

2,339,712.00 usft

5,466.80 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5420331

-107.8415741

27.14 usft

12.70 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2016 6/13/2019 9.37 65.62 51,378

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

39.650.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

53.000.003.003.002.091.58219.9553.003.00220.00

0.000.000.000.008.366.30369.7553.003.00370.00

-18.45-4.972.963.0030.7430.88640.3539.4311.07642.87

0.000.000.000.00663.92800.845,734.4239.4311.075,833.57

180.000.00-1.501.50709.08855.766,468.000.000.006,571.73 RWF 332-12 BTV

0.000.000.000.00709.08855.768,869.000.000.008,972.73 RWF 332-12 BHL
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 332-12Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 332-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 2.40 53.00 199.98 1.63 3.001.01 1.34 3.00 0.00

220.00 3.00 53.00 219.95 2.55 3.001.58 2.09 3.00 0.00

Start 150.00 hold at 220.00 MD

300.00 3.00 53.00 299.84 6.62 0.004.09 5.43 0.00 0.00

370.00 3.00 53.00 369.75 10.18 0.006.30 8.36 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 3.00 TFO -18.45

400.00 3.86 48.77 399.69 11.95 3.007.44 9.75 2.88 -14.10

500.00 6.81 42.55 499.25 21.20 3.0014.03 16.29 2.95 -6.22

600.00 9.79 40.08 598.19 35.63 3.0024.91 25.78 2.98 -2.46

642.87 11.07 39.43 640.35 43.39 3.0030.88 30.74 2.99 -1.52

Start 5190.70 hold at 642.87 MD

700.00 11.07 39.43 696.42 54.36 0.0039.35 37.71 0.00 0.00

800.00 11.07 39.43 794.56 73.57 0.0054.18 49.91 0.00 0.00

900.00 11.07 39.43 892.70 92.77 0.0069.02 62.11 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 11.07 39.43 990.83 111.98 0.0083.85 74.31 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD

1,100.00 11.07 39.43 1,088.97 131.18 0.0098.69 86.51 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 11.07 39.43 1,187.11 150.39 0.00113.52 98.70 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 11.07 39.43 1,285.25 169.59 0.00128.35 110.90 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 11.07 39.43 1,383.39 188.80 0.00143.19 123.10 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 11.07 39.43 1,481.53 208.00 0.00158.02 135.30 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 11.07 39.43 1,579.67 227.21 0.00172.85 147.50 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 11.07 39.43 1,677.80 246.41 0.00187.69 159.69 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 11.07 39.43 1,775.94 265.62 0.00202.52 171.89 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 11.07 39.43 1,874.08 284.82 0.00217.35 184.09 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 11.07 39.43 1,972.22 304.03 0.00232.19 196.29 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 11.07 39.43 2,070.36 323.23 0.00247.02 208.49 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 11.07 39.43 2,168.50 342.44 0.00261.85 220.69 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 11.07 39.43 2,266.64 361.64 0.00276.69 232.88 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 11.07 39.43 2,364.77 380.84 0.00291.52 245.08 0.00 0.00

2,444.05 11.07 39.43 2,408.00 389.30 0.00298.05 250.46 0.00 0.00

G Sand

2,500.00 11.07 39.43 2,462.91 400.05 0.00306.35 257.28 0.00 0.00

2,545.94 11.07 39.43 2,508.00 408.87 0.00313.17 262.89 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

2,600.00 11.07 39.43 2,561.05 419.25 0.00321.19 269.48 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 11.07 39.43 2,659.19 438.46 0.00336.02 281.68 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 11.07 39.43 2,757.33 457.66 0.00350.86 293.88 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 11.07 39.43 2,855.47 476.87 0.00365.69 306.07 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 11.07 39.43 2,953.61 496.07 0.00380.52 318.27 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 11.07 39.43 3,051.74 515.28 0.00395.36 330.47 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 11.07 39.43 3,149.88 534.48 0.00410.19 342.67 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 11.07 39.43 3,248.02 553.69 0.00425.02 354.87 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 11.07 39.43 3,346.16 572.89 0.00439.86 367.07 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 11.07 39.43 3,444.30 592.10 0.00454.69 379.26 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 11.07 39.43 3,542.44 611.30 0.00469.52 391.46 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 11.07 39.43 3,640.57 630.51 0.00484.36 403.66 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 11.07 39.43 3,738.71 649.71 0.00499.19 415.86 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 332-12Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 332-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

3,900.00 11.07 39.43 3,836.85 668.92 0.00514.02 428.06 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 11.07 39.43 3,934.99 688.12 0.00528.86 440.26 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 11.07 39.43 4,033.13 707.33 0.00543.69 452.45 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 11.07 39.43 4,131.27 726.53 0.00558.52 464.65 0.00 0.00

4,283.28 11.07 39.43 4,213.00 742.53 0.00570.88 474.81 0.00 0.00

Lwr Wasatch

4,300.00 11.07 39.43 4,229.41 745.74 0.00573.36 476.85 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 11.07 39.43 4,327.54 764.94 0.00588.19 489.05 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 11.07 39.43 4,425.68 784.15 0.00603.03 501.25 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 11.07 39.43 4,523.82 803.35 0.00617.86 513.44 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 11.07 39.43 4,621.96 822.56 0.00632.69 525.64 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 11.07 39.43 4,720.10 841.76 0.00647.53 537.84 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 11.07 39.43 4,818.24 860.97 0.00662.36 550.04 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 11.07 39.43 4,916.38 880.17 0.00677.19 562.24 0.00 0.00

5,052.60 11.07 39.43 4,968.00 890.27 0.00685.00 568.65 0.00 0.00

Ohio Creek/MVRD

5,100.00 11.07 39.43 5,014.51 899.38 0.00692.03 574.44 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 11.07 39.43 5,112.65 918.58 0.00706.86 586.63 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 11.07 39.43 5,210.79 937.79 0.00721.69 598.83 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 11.07 39.43 5,308.93 956.99 0.00736.53 611.03 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 11.07 39.43 5,407.07 976.20 0.00751.36 623.23 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 11.07 39.43 5,505.21 995.40 0.00766.19 635.43 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 11.07 39.43 5,603.35 1,014.61 0.00781.03 647.63 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 11.07 39.43 5,701.48 1,033.81 0.00795.86 659.82 0.00 0.00

5,833.57 11.07 39.43 5,734.42 1,040.26 0.00800.84 663.92 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

5,900.00 10.08 39.43 5,799.73 1,052.45 1.50810.26 671.66 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 8.58 39.43 5,898.41 1,068.65 1.50822.77 681.95 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 7.08 39.43 5,997.47 1,082.27 1.50833.29 690.60 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 5.58 39.43 6,096.86 1,093.29 1.50841.80 697.60 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 4.08 39.43 6,196.50 1,101.70 1.50848.30 702.94 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 2.58 39.43 6,296.33 1,107.50 1.50852.78 706.63 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 1.08 39.43 6,396.28 1,110.69 1.50855.24 708.65 -1.50 0.00

6,571.73 0.00 0.00 6,468.00 1,111.36 1.50855.76 709.08 -1.50 0.00

Start 2401.00 hold at 6571.73 MD - Top Gas - RWF 332-12 BTV

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,496.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,596.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,696.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,796.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,896.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,996.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,096.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,196.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,296.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,396.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,496.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,596.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,696.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,796.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

7,995.73 0.00 0.00 7,892.00 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

Cameo
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 332-12Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 332-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,896.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,996.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,096.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,196.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,296.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,396.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,496.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,596.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,696.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,822.73 0.00 0.00 8,719.00 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

Rollins

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,796.27 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

8,972.73 0.00 0.00 8,869.00 1,111.36 0.00855.76 709.08 0.00 0.00

TD at 8972.73 - RWF 332-12 BHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

RWF 332-12 BTV 6,468.00 1,631,661.20 2,340,442.90855.76 709.080.00 0.00 39.5443825 -107.8390597

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

RWF 332-12 BHL 8,869.00 1,631,661.20 2,340,442.90855.76 709.080.00 0.00 39.5443825 -107.8390597

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD990.831,000.00 9.62 12.25

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,444.05 G Sand 0.00 0.002,408.00

2,545.94 G Sand Base 0.00 0.002,508.00

4,283.28 Lwr Wasatch 0.00 0.004,213.00

5,052.60 Ohio Creek/MVRD 0.00 0.004,968.00

6,571.73 Top Gas 0.00 0.006,468.00

7,995.73 Cameo 0.00 0.007,892.00

8,822.73 Rollins 0.00 0.008,719.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 332-12Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5466.8' & RKB 24' @ 5490.80usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RWF 12-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 332-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13June2019 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

220.00 219.95 1.58 2.09 Start 150.00 hold at 220.00 MD

370.00 369.75 6.30 8.36 Start DLS 3.00 TFO -18.45

642.87 640.35 30.88 30.74 Start 5190.70 hold at 642.87 MD

5,833.57 5,734.42 800.84 663.92 Start Drop -1.50

6,571.73 6,468.00 855.76 709.08 Start 2401.00 hold at 6571.73 MD

8,972.73 8,869.00 855.76 709.08 TD at 8972.73
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